
BLUE ZONE EGYPT
Rental Equipment

P R I C E  L I S T
2 0 2 5

BCD \ Week
REG \ Week
Suit \ Week
Mask - Boots - Fins \ Week
Dive Computer \ Week
Dive Lamp\ Week
Full Equipment \ Week

      ( BCD-REG-Suit-Mask-Boots-Fins)

15 L Tank \ Week
Twinset 12 L (incl. V weight)\ Week
Stage tank 6 L or 12 L \ Week
Left-Handed Sidemont tank \ Week
CCR tank set \ Week
Sofnolime \ KG
Helium \ Liter 
Nitrox 32% Single tank \ Week
Nitrox 32% Twin tanks \ Week
Nitrox 50% \ Feel
Nitrox 80% \ Feel
CCR Oxygen \ Week 

Blue Zone T-Shirt
Blue Zone Hoodie
Blue Zone Big Towel
Blue Zone Small Towel

Tanks  And Gases

Shop

40€
40€
40€
40€
40€
40€
120€ 

40€
80€
40€
50€
50€
19€
0.1€
80€
100€
20€
30€
50€

20€
40€
40€
20€


